Joining Forces 2024
Change Order: 1

Effective Date: 4/19/2024

Project Name: Joining Forces 2024 Change Order Number: 1

JF-2024-WCS0-00019

Date Approved:
(Travel amount is only allowed for CFDA 20.600, for $1,000

Current Budget Net Change (+/-) Revised Budget
Event Amount $42,500.00 $10,855.00 $53,355.00
Travel Amount $1,000.00 $0 $1,000.00
Total Budget $43,500.00 $10,855.00 $54,355.00

CFDA # Current Budget Net Change (+/-) IRevised Budget
20.600 (402 funds) $28,499.00 $0| $28,499.00
20.600 (402 funds) $1.00 $0} $1.00
20.608 (164 funds) $14,999.00 $10,855.00 $25,854.00
20.608 (164 funds) $1.00 $0| $1.00
$0 $0
$0 $0
$43,500.00 $10,855.00 $54,355.00
Change Order Justification*
(Briefly describe what you would like to change and why.)
Award extra 164 funds for the following events:
Event #3 $2,515.42
Event #5 $3,339.58
Event #10 $5,000.00
Total for change order $10,855.00
Attachments https://egrants.nv.gov/_Upload/133868_878462-WCSO.xlsx
Agency Consent
v | do hereby understand the intent and terms of this document.
No agency consent required. E = 6,41____ _ k/% <) /gﬁ

04/19/2024

Page 1 of 1




